* COUNT * TEXNS	Harris County, Texas				1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002
	Legislation Details				
File #:	22-5715	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Award		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/15/2022		In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	9/27/2022		Final action:	9/27/2022	
Title:	Request for approval to execute an Agreement with EPIC Transportation Group, LP for Traffic Modeling and Engineering services to provide corridor travel demand and system analysis for the Hardy Toll Road North Segment #9 in the amount of \$1,000,000 (Precincts 1, 2, & 3). MWDBE Contracted Goal: 35%.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 22-5715 - AETEPIC_ESAHardy_North (Segment 9)				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Ac	tion	Result
9/27/2022	1 Comm	issioners Court			